Division Three

Name Team Performance Score Games Igglfl;ﬁﬁlg Egg},:ﬂ;;g

Czuba, Mike Bingley Bees 400 3 3 100% 100%
Copland, David Bingley Bees 450 2 2 100% 100%
Edwards, Chris S Legion 489 4 4 100% 100%
Cansdale, Zach Bingley Bees 461 1 1 100% 100%
Octave, Jules Legion 400 1 1 100% 100%
Haggas, Stephen  Comie 385 4, 5 90% 90%
Arthur, Adrian Legion 228 6 8 77.78% 75%
Rabbi, Fazal Legion 262 7% 10 75% 75%
Sutcliffe, Graham Legion 261 1% 2 75% 75%
Kubisa, Jamie Bingley Bees 264 8 11 72.73% 72.73%
Drury, Phil central 147 5 8 72.73% 62.5%
Jones, Simon Bradford Spitfires 165 62 10 70.83% 65%
Martin, Brendan Bingley Bees 77 1% 3 70% 50%
Toothill, Julian Bingley Bees 194 5 8 66.67% 62.5%
Smith, Matthew Bingley Bees 213 62 10 65% 65%
Young, Dave Undercliffe C 172 4Y, 7 64.29% 64.29%
Simpson, Ludi Bradford Spitfires 186 5 8 62.5% 62.5%
Rieser, Werner Bradford Spitfires 171 72 12 62.5% 62.5%
Waite, Nicholas Bingley Bees 182 5%2 9 61.11% 61.11%
Strangway, D ggﬁl‘;ﬁmes 150 3 5 60% 60%
Thompson, Barry Undercliffe C 81 5 9 60% 55.56%
Pascal, Henri Bradford Spitfires 140 3%2 6 58.33% 58.33%
Brooke, John Legion 77 6 11 58.33% 54.55%
Burton, Stephen  SONle 102 6 12 54.17% 54.17%
Jewsbury, Ian Undercliffe C 90 4, 9 50% 50%
Watson, Simon Bradford Spitfires 121 ) 1 50% 50%
Shaw, Phillip Bradford Spitfires 78 6 12 50% 50%
Marsh, Keith Legion 62 5Y, 12 45.83% 45.83%
Walker, Andrew Undercliffe C 30 5% 12 45.83% 45.83%
Rossell, Tim ] Bradford Spitfires 81 4% 10 45% 45%
Budahazi, Paul Undercliffe C 22 5 12 41.67% 41.67%
Kadzionis, Paul Undercliffe C 16 2% 6 41.67% 41.67%
Knapton, S g‘;?ﬁﬁrses 80 39 40% 33.33%
Walker, Phil Legion -59 2% 7 35.71% 35.71%
Gonzales, Angel A Legion -32 1 3 33.33% 33.33%
Lilburn-Quick, Will ~ Bradford Spitfires -102 2% 8 31.25% 31.25%
Ludlam, Derek Undercliffe C -72 3% 12 29.17% 29.17%



Name

McConaghy, Chris

Lightowler, Anthony
J

Harrington, Steve
Fenton, Robert
Johnson, Les

Knapton, S
Drury, Phil
Bowers, Nick
Broadhead, David

Dhunna, Danavir

McTaggart, Finlay
Love, Graham

Team

Bingley Bees

Central
Darkhorses

Central
Darkhorses

Bingley Bees

Central
Darkhorses

Legion
Legion
Bingley Bees
Legion

Central
Darkhorses

Performance Score Games

-144
-145

-154
-281
-258

-400
-400
-300
-300

-328

Bradford Spitfires -342
Bradford Spitfires -400

2
2%

=

O O O O O o o o

8
12

11

Including
Defaults

25%
20.83%

18.18%
5.56%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

25%
20.83%

18.18%
5.56%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%



